HBBC SERIES - DEPTH BIG FLOW ™ FILTER CARTRIDGE SPECIFICATIONS
Part
Number Description Material
Nominal
Micron Rating
(µ)
Max.
Flow Rate
(gpm)
Max.
Flow Rate
(lpm)
Max.
Flow Rate
(m3/hr)
Box
Dimension
(Inches)
Case
Qty
(pcs)
HBBC-150-D1 HydroScientific™ Depth Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 1 100 378.5 22.71 7” x 7” x 31” 1
HBBC-150-D5 HydroScientific™ Depth Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 5 100 378.5 22.71 7” x 7” x 31” 1
HBBC-150-D20 HydroScientific™ Depth Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 20 100 378.5 22.71 7” x 7” x 31” 1
HBBC-150-D50 HydroScientific™ Depth Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 50 100 378.5 22.71 7” x 7” x 31” 1
Hydroscientific recommends operation at 70% of maximum flow rate for optimum performance. Custom sizes available upon request.
** Pleated Cartridges only.
HBBC SERIES
Big Flow Filter Cartridges

Max.
Flow Rate
(gpm)
Max.
Flow Rate
(lpm)
Max.
Flow Rate
(m3/hr)
Box
Dimension
(Inches)
Case
Qty
(pcs)
HBBC-150-P1 HydroScientific™ Pleated Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 1 150 567.8 36 7” x 7” x 31” 1
HBBC-150-P5 HydroScientific™ Pleated Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 5 150 567.8 36 7” x 7” x 31” 1
HBBC-150-P20 HydroScientific™ Pleated Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 20 150 567.8 36 7” x 7” x 31” 1
HBBC-150-P50 HydroScientific™ Pleated Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 50 150 567.8 36 7” x 7” x 31” 1
HBBC-150-P150 HydroScientific™ Pleated Big Flow Filter Cartridge PP 150 150 567.8 36 7” x 7” x 31” 1
PP = POLYPROPYLENE
This filter cartridge is tested and
certified by NSF International to
NSF/ANSI/CAN 61, NSF/ANSI 372.